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The Hood - P!NK post-event survey

The Hood - Post-event survey 

Over the weekend global pop sensation P!NK made history at Eden Park. 

Hosting over 100,000 fans over two nights not only broke attendance records 
at the spiritual home of the All Blacks but P!NK was also the first female artist 
to headline Eden Park. 

By all accounts across social media and online, the reviews for the show and 
the operational delivery have been positive, noting the limited adverse 
commentary relates to transport and third-party contractors. 

As always, there are areas where we can do better so the focus from Friday 
to Saturday was on improvement throughout the stadium and environs. Our 
team is working with the promoter to collate areas and actions required ahead 
of future concerts, and as our neighbour, we want to hear your opinion about 
the P!NK concerts. 

We have prepared a short survey which we’d appreciate it if you could 
complete – your feedback is important to us and forms part of our ongoing 
planning and continuous improvement process. 

What's On at Eden Park 



2

There are still plenty of events to come at Eden Park - and we would love for 
you to join us. 
  
Coming up we have: 

 Phoenix v Sydney FC - Saturday, 16 March 2024 
 Blues v Crusaders - Saturday, 23 March 2024 
 Moana Pasifika v Blues - Saturday, 30 March 2024 
 Blues v Force - Friday, 5 April 2024 
 Blues v Brumbies - Saturday, 20 April 2024 
 Blues v Hurricanes - Saturday, 11 May 2024 
 Blues v Highlanders - Saturday, 18 May 2024 
 Blues v Chiefs - Saturday 1 June 2024 
 All Blacks v England - Saturday 13 July 2024  
 All Blacks v Argentina - Saturday 17 August 2024 
 Coldplay - Wednesday 13, Friday 15 and Saturday 16 November 

2024 

Grab your tickets from the links above. 
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